

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No. 367/2022

INT. NIRMATA KALYAN SAMITI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.73683/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 11-07-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. B. Paramesh, Adv.

Mr. Pramal Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shantanu Sharma, Adv.

Mr. D. K. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag the matter along with Civil Appeal Diary No. 18213
of 2021.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
AR-cum-PS

(RENU KAPOOR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR